
Board Members 

Cindi Young, President  310-502-5373 cyoung@youngcompany.com 
Mikael Kuhn, Secretary  503 261-3684 Mikaeljkuhn@gmail.com 
Doug McCormick, Treasurer 310 459-1382 Dougmcco@gmail.com 
Muriel Janes, Vice President 310 459-4616 Murieljanes68@gmail.com 
John Cordic   323 630-8670 john@rjcbuilders.com 
Tracy Curtis    310-266-2793 tracyleecurtis2015@icloud.com 
Marty Alpert   310-454-0593 lilyalpert@aol.com 
  
Architectural Committee Members 
Please note: All AC communication is to go directly to our email address: 
cmho.ac@gmail.com with the address of the project in the subject line. 

Reuel Sutton, Co-Chair    310 459-1286 reuel.sutton@yahoo.com 
Grace Newton, Co-Chair 213-219-6933 grace@igidbashianlaw.com 
Flora Cordic, Secretary  323 687-3487 flora@rjcbuilders.com 
Cindi Young   310-502-5373 cyoung@youngcompany.com 
Chuck Dembo   310-278-4747 chuck@demborealty.com 
Bob Marrs*    310 454-2030 bobmarrs@yahoo.com 
Margaret Churchill*  310 573-1713 bermarg@roadrunner.com 
  
*Denotes Alternate 

Advisory Committee Members 

Kim Clary    310 230-8041 kimjdave@msn.com 
David Morena   310-230-8041 djmorena@msn.com 
Tracy Curtis    310-266-2793 tracyleecurtis2015@icloud.com 
Muriel Janes   310 459-4616 Murieljanes68@gmail.com 
Linda Lefkowitz   310-454-1480 f.lefkowitz@verizon.net 
  


Castellammare Mesa Home Owners 
PO Box 742, Pacific Palisades, CA 90272  

http://castellammaremesa.com 
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OTHER IMPORTANT NUMBERS  

LAPD: Senior Lead Officer Michael Moore: 1-310-444-0737; 27995@lapd.lacity.org 
For non-emergency immediate service: (877) 275-5273  
Fire Dept. 911  Brush Clearance: (818) 374-1111 
City Services and Building & Safety: 311 or myla311.lacity.org  
Note: This number is for any kind of question or concern re the City (graffiti removal, 
pot-hole repair, brush clearance, code violations, tree removal, etc.)  
City Council Office: Mike Bonin, Councilman, District 11, councilman.bonin@lacity.org 
 LA Office: 200 N. Spring Street, Rm. 415, LA, CA 90012; 213-473-7011  
 West LA Office: 1645 Corinth, Room 201, West LA, CA 90025: 310-575-8461  
 Lisa Cahill, Field Deputy, Pacific Palisades & Brentwood, Lisa.Cahill@lacity.org 

Getty Villa Community Relations Committee:  
 Kelly Comras: 1-310-459-5661; k_comras@hotmail.com 
 Kim Clary 1-310-230-8041 kimjdave@msn.com  
Getty Villa Complaint Hotline: 1-877-625-4282 

 
Remember to conserve water & to recycle!!  

   


